

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.28733 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.12.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Ms. Sameera Bokka, learned counsel submitted that as she got an assignment as Assistant Government Pleader, she had instructed her client to make alternative arrangements to engage another counsel and sought time in that regard. Post on 31.12.2025. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J ANS	

--	--	--	--