

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION NO.28733 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
6.	24.04.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Panchayat Raj Department seeks time to file counter. Post on 29.06.2026. Delete the matter from the caption 'For being Mentioned' <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	